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
RICHMOND HILL
$8.000. DOWN ASSUME 9 PERCENT IS8T
3 Bedroom Brick Home, Living-Dining Com-
bination, Kitchen Has Bay Window, Beautifully
Decorated, In Immaculate Condition, Priced to
Sell, TERRY MACEY
RICHMOND HILL BUY
$49,000. FULL — LOW DOWN
Solid Brick 3 Bedroom Home, Lovely Living-
Dining Room, Modern Kitchen, Finished
Basement, Garage, Beautiful Lot, Easy Terms,
DON HILL
“RICHMOND HILL GEM™
$8.000. DOWN 9 PERCENT 1ST MTGE.
Brick and Aluminum Home, 1 Yr. New, 3 King
Sized Bedrooms, Sparkling Hollywood Kitchen,
Expensively Broadloomed Throughout Living
and Dining Area. BARBARA LOPATRIELLO
STARTER HOME
$29,900. FULL $6,000. DOWN
Aluminum Detached Bungalow, Two Bedroom,
Large Living Room, Family Size Kitchen,
Private Drive, Garage. BRUCE WOOD
$12.500. 913 PERCENT 1ST
NEWMARKET SOLID BRICK
Split Entrance, 3 Bedroom Bungalow, Family
Size Kitchen, 25' Living-Dining Room Full
Basement, Close to Schools and Shopping.
WALLY MAGEE

For action on your property
list with the action people
York Region Real Estate Board

Toronto Real Estate Board

SO 884-4425

BULTIPLE LISTING SERYICE

/R

recalfon

FOR SALE

Roval Trust

THE SiGM
TrAT SELLS

RICHMOND HILL
QUALITY

Super 3-bdrm, solid brick
bungalow, huge vyard;
inground pool and gorgeous
landscaping. Fireplaces and
built-ins. $75.000.

CADILLAC-BAIF
split-level, 3 bdrm,
broadloomed, family rm.,
1% baths, fenced yard.
Altached garage. $61,000.

AURORA FAMILY

HOME

Large, fenced
mground pool, 3
completely broadloomed
bungalow, rec. rm. with
lireplace. $57,000.
NEWMARKET 1'x STOREY
Three bdrm. home. Large
vard, full basement,
equipped kitchen, separate
dining rm, large living rm.
$49,500,

yard,
bdrm,

For more information on any
of the above properties
please call
MRS. IDA M. BOULTER
185-9331 HR4-9649
The Royal Trust Company
Real Estate Division

RICHMOND HILL
4 Bedroom Bungalow
$56,900 full price, beautiful
condition throughout, fire

place, rec room 2nd
Bathroom, 2 car garage,
lovely Patio, just steps to
schools and shopping just
$10,000 down. Call Tom
McKeage 884-9189 or res,
B84-T969.

RICHMOND HILL

Lovely 2 Story #

$56,900 asking, spotless
condition throughout, with
finnished rec. room and bar,
2nd bath, fenced garden
with garage, just steps to
shopping and schools, only
10,000 down, good financing.
Call Colleen Breeden 884-
9189 or Res. 889-5312.

RICHMOND HILL

2 Family Home
$45,900 with $10,000 down
good financing, brick
bungalow, 3 bedrooms up
and 2 bedroom basement
apt. good  condition
throughout, paved drive,
Aluminum Tool shed, just
steps to all services, for
further information call
Tom McKeage 884-9189 or
Res. 884-796Y9. °

N.F. Jarrett
Real Estate
Bayview Plaza
222-6559 884-9189

MUE’BHY

REALTOR
584-5422 773-4302

WEST OF YONGE
Newly decorated 6 room
brick bungalow  with
garage, finished rec room
with fireplace and walk out.
Quick possession. Price
slashed, now only $62,900,

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY
Cards and Gifts, well
established, good location,
gquick possession. For
further information on this

and other businesses

CALL

R8H-2951 BH4-5422

KING TWP.
Jokers Hill Area

7 acres, 2 storey builder's execu®ive
home, 4 bedrooms. Pool, efc. Ideal for
horse lovers. 1-727-B984,

Maple, $64.900. ¥ percent st mor-
tgage, J bedroom bungalow, attached
garage, finished basement, garden
shed, owner has bought. 832-2424.
TFC19

Fu; Rent

FOR LEASE
Oxford Square

RICHMOND HILL

New air-conditioned office space ready for
tenant finishing.

Unlimited Parking
$4.75 per square ft.

CALL D. PATERSON

AVAILABLE for rent In
shopping plaza, Richmond
Hill. Full basement. $250. per
month.

364-1964 .,

Exg{:utiue
Condominium

Thornhill, 80 Inverlochy
Blvd. Possession December
1st. New large unfurnished 3

1200 plus square feet available NOW in mod-
ern air-conditioned professional building on

Call Phil Powell Yonge Street in Richmond Hill — may be 222-1115 L TD
884-3183 lukejija in whole. or can be divided in smaller JOSEPH A. SKAPURA .

suites. REAL ESTATE BROKER *'
I TELEPHONE DAY TIME 2 burniaioade 2 W
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